
 Senator Brent Jackson 
 NC Senate - District 9     
 Brent.Jackson@ncleg.gov

 Carson Smith
 NC House of RepresentativesDistrict 16   
Carson.Smith@ncleg.net 

  Sheriff Alan Cutler
  Pender County Sheriff

 Judge Kent Harrell
 Superior Court Judge - 
 5th Judicial District
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 Judge Sandra Alice Ray
 District Court Judge

 Judge Chad Hogston
 District Court Judge

 Judge Lindsey McKee
 District Court Judge

Elizabeth Craver
Clerk of Superior Court
Elizabeth.H.Craver@nccourts.org

mailto:Elizabeth.H.Craver@nccourts.org


 Sharon Willoughby
 Register of Deeds
 Willoughby@pendercountync.gov

 Jackie Newton
 Chair - County Commissioner
 District 4
 janewton@pendercountync.gov

 Wendy Fletcher Hardee
 Vice Chair - County Commissioner
 District 2
 whardee@pendercountync.gov

 Fred McCoy
 County Commissioner
 District 5
  fmccoy@pendercountync.gov 
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 Brad George 
 County Commissioner 
 District 1
 bgeorge@pendercountync.gov

 Jerry Groves
 County Commissioner
 District 3
 jgroves@pendercountync.gov

 Ken Smith
 Chair - Board of Education
 District 4
 ken_smith@pender.k12.nc.us

 Don Hall
 Vice Chair - Board of Education
 District 3
 don_hall@pender.k12.nc.us
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 Beth Burns
 Board of Education
 District 2
 beth_burns@pender.k12.nc.us

 Brent Springer
 Board of Education
 District 1
 brent_springer@pender.k12.nc.us 

Phil Cordeiro
Board of Education
District 5  
 phil_cordeiro@pender.k12.nc.us
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